Product Code OD Hole Size A B C Static Load
OZ88PH027 27mm 11mm 76mm 58.5mm 45mm 1000N
OZ88PH034 34mm 11mm 83mm 62mm 45mm 1000N
OZ88PH043 43mm 11mm 97mm 71.5mm 50mm 1000N
OZ88PH048 48mm 11mm 102mm 74mm 50mm 1000N
OZ88PH060 60mm 11mm 114mm 80mm 50mm 1000N
OZ88PH076 76mm 13mm 122mm 78mm 40mm 2000N
OZ88PH089 89mm 13mm 140mm 89.5mm 45mm 2000N
OZ88PH114 114mm 13mm 178mm 112mm 55mm 2500N
OZ88PH168 165mm 13mm 235mm 142.5mm 60mm 3000N
OZ88PH220 220mm 18mm 318mm 200mm 90mm 5000N
D A T A S H E E T
 02 9620 9999      sales@ozstrut.com.au      ozstrut.com.au
 Unit 2/25 Bearing Road Seven Hills NSW 2147 Q U A L I T Y  P R O D U C T S  |  Q U A L I T Y  S E R V I C E
© 2020 Ozstrut All rights reserved
PEAR BAND FOR STEEL PIPEPEAR BAND FOR STEEL PIPE
A
OD
C
B
Static Load
Hole Size
A
OD
C
B
Static Load
Hole Size
Available Finishes
Zinc plated and HDG Finish.